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1 106 1 Bob Herber 20 23 24 23 90

2 107 1 Daan Meijer 23 20 20 13 76

3 111 1 Max Tubben 18 17 17 17 69

4 191 1 Peter Posavac 15 20 35

5 190 1 Hein Koopman DNC 15 15

6 177 1 Patrick Engelen Philippe Haezebrouck DNC DNC 0
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 202 2 Dennis de Borst Stan van Oord 23 17 23 20 83

2 245 2 Robert van den Berg Benjamin van den Berg 20 23 21 15 79

3 233 2 Remco de Beus 11 15 15 17 58

4 206 2 Bart Arendsen 18 DNC DNC 23 41

5 246 2 Ruud Olij 15 13 28

6 276 2 Paul Sieljes DNS 20 20

7 208 2 Ted van Vliet DNC DNC 17 DNS 17

8 249 2 Rients Visser Michael Koel 13 DNC 13

9 208 2 Oscar Graper DNC DNC 0
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 389 3 Henk van Norel 24 23 47

2 305 3 Robin Greenhalgh Jerome Greenhalgh 24 23 47

3 390 3 Bas Barenbrug 20 20 40

4 360 3 Peter Stox Nick Stox 20 20 40

5 307 3 Eddie van Dam Melvin van Dam 17 DNC 17
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7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 410 4 Mark Wieringa 17 20 23 17 77

2 461 4 Mark Jobst 24 23 17 DNC 64

3 401 4 Chris Voet Bart van den Broeck 13 17 1 23 54

4 498 4 Jack Hoekstra Pieter de Jongh 20 15 35

5 469 4 Jan Berry Drenth 20 15 35

6 474 4 Marcel Schoonhoven Fabian Schoonhoven 15 13 28

7 496 4 Marcel v.d. Lyke 15 13 28

8 481 4 Lars Blaak Bernard Blaak DNC 20 20

9 490 4 Bas Barenbrug 13 DNS 13

10 0

11 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 245 2 Robert van den Berg Benjamin van den Berg 20 23 16 11 70
2 202 2 Dennis de Borst Stan van Oord 23 17 17 15 72
3 389 3 Henk van Norel 18 17 35
4 461 4 Mark Jobst 18 17 17 DNC 52
5 107 1 Daan Meijer 17 15 15 10 57
6 106 1 Bob Herber 15 17 18 17 67
7 390 3 Bas Barenbrug 15 15 13 DNS 43

8 246 2 Ruud Olij 15 13 28
9 410 4 Mark Wieringa 13 15 23 17 68
10 111 1 Max Tubben 14 13 13 13 53
11 233 2 Remco de Beus 11 15 11 13 50
12 498 4 Jack Hoekstra Pieter de Jongh 15 11 26
13 401 4 Chris Voet Bart van den Broeck 10 13 1 23 47
14 474 4 Marcel Schoonhoven Fabian Schoonhoven 11 10 21

15 276 2 Paul Sieljes DNS 20 20
16 206 2 Bart Arendsen 18 DNC DNC 17 35
17 249 2 Rients Visser Michael Koel 13 DNC 13
18 177 1 Patrick Engelen Philippe Haezebrouck DNC DNC 0
19 208 2 Ted van Vliet DNC DNC 13 DNS 13
20 208 2 Oscar Graper DNC DNC 0
21 191 1 Peter Posavac 11 15 26
22 190 1 1Hein Koopman DNC 15 15

23 305 3 Robin Greenhalgh Jerome Greenhalgh 18 17 35
24 360 3 Peter Stox Nick Stox 15 15 30
25 307 3 Eddie van Dam Melvin van Dam 13 DNC 13
26 469 4 Jan Berry Drenth 20 15 35
27 481 4 Lars Blaak Bernard Blaak DNC 20 20
28 496 4 Marcel v.d. Lyke 15 13 28
29 0

30 0
31 0
32 0
33 0
34 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Bij minder dan 6 deeln. 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5

75% punten 24 23 21 20 18 17 16 15 14 13

18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 11 10
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1 529 5 Julien Schell 23 23 46

2 521 5 Max Aschoff 21 DNC 21

3 0

4 0

5

6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 621 6 Tim Joosen Steve Vanbellingen 21 23 44
2 611 6 Tom Boonen 23 20 43
3 614 6 Alain Berg Alex Cascatau 17 DNS 17
4
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6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 529 5 Julien Schell 23 23 46

2 621 6 Tim Joosen Steve Vanbellingen 21 23 44

3 611 6 Tom Boonen 23 20 43

4 521 5 Max Aschoff 21 DNC 21

5 614 6 Alain Berg Alex Cascatau 17 DNS 17

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Bij minder dan 6 deeln.1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5

75% punten 24 23 21 20 18 17 16 15 14 13

18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 11 10


